DATEQ InternaƟonal B.V.
De Paal 37, 1351 JG Almere, Netherlands
Tel: + 31 36 5472222
E-mail: info@dateq.nl
Internet: www.dateq.nl
Chamber of Commerce: 84615559
Bank: IBAN NL 41 RABO 0375260307
Bank swiŌ: RABO NL2U
TVA/VAT: NL 863282313B01
MA-30/60/120D
MusicAll
Mixing amplifier
Technical specificaƟons
MA 30/60/120D- 100V/4-16Ω
Features:
  Tabletop mixer amplifier with media player
  Built-in medial player with USB/SD, FM/DAB+ & Bluetooth
  Rated power output at 30W,  60W to 120W
  Speaker output of 100V or 70V & 4-16Ω
  3 x mic/line inputs, 2 x RCA line inputs, 1 x TEL input and 1 x RCA line output
  XLR input with switchable +48V phantom power
  With short-circuit, clip, overload and high temp protection
  230V AC or  24V  DC   power  supply
Model MA-30D MA-60D MA-120D
Description Tabletop  Mixer  Amplifier  with  USB/SD  &  FM/DAB+  &  Bluetooth
Rated Power  Output 30W  60W 120W
Speaker  Outputs 100V  or  70V  &  4-16Ω
Connector Mic1  input  by  balanced  XLR  with  phantom  power
Input2-3  inputs  Mic/Line  switchable  unbalanced  6.3mm  jack
Line1-2  inputs  by  RCA,  Tel  input  with  MOH,  Line  output  by  RCA
Input Mic1-3:  5-8mV,  600 ;Ω  Line  &  TEL:  150-470mV,  10K ,Ω  unbalanced  RCA
Line Out 0.775(0dBV)
Frequency  Response 60Hz-15kHz(±3dB)
S/N Ratio Line  ≥  85dB,  Mic≥  72dB
THD Less  than  0.5%
Protection short-circuit,
clip,
overload
and
high
temp
protection
Power
Consumption 60W 100W 200W
Power
Supply 230V
AC
&
24V
DC;
50-60Hz
Dimension 320×210×90mm
Weight 3.7kg 4.3kg 4.9kg